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Campaign Finance Receipts

& Expenditures Report
10/28/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission
901 S. Kansas Ave.

Topeka,KS66612
Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548
ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate U Amended Filing U Termination Report

Campaign Finance Organization Name: Reno County Democrats Central Committee
Filing Report Address: PO Box 622

Address2:

City: Hutchinson Zip: 67504

Chairperson Home Phone: Chairperson Business Phone: (620) 259-0993

61 Party Committee UPAC

(SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/26/2024 through 10/24/2024)

1 i CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

2 JTOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3 | CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

4 ITOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

5 ICASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

6 JIN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 | OTHER TRANSACTIONS

r
1,

j (Schedule A) view/print

I (Add Lines 1 and 2)

I (Schedule C) view/print

I Subtract Line 4 from 3)

J(Schedule B)yiesw/Drmt

I (Schedule D) view/print

$24,833.71

$8,144.05

$32,977.76

$27,325.25

$5,652.51

$0.00

$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my
knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a
false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/26/2024 2:21:14 PM
Signature of Treasurer: Candace Dixon
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10/28/24, 7:28 AM Campaign Finance Schedule A Report
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Committee: Reno County Democrats Central Committee

Date

10/24/24

10/21/24

10/17/24

10/17/24

10/17/24

10/17/24

10/15/24

10/10/24

10/10/24

10/09/24

10/08/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

City ofHutchinson
125EAveB
Hutchinson KS 67501

Andreas Meyer
5100E30thAve
Hutchinson KS 67502

Rex Leonard
723 N Town St
Hutchinson KS 67501

Lynnette Lacy
4407 Spyglass Dr
Hutchinson KS 67502

Keith Ferguson
3103 Farmington Rd
Hutchinson KS 67501

Donna Davis
115 W 19th
Hutchinson KS 67502

Kathryn Dye
17718S Salt Marsh Rd
Turon KS 67583

Homer Gilson
201W5thAve
Hutchinson KS 67501

Dan McMahon

300 W 15th Ave
Hutchinson KS 67501

Tammy Smith
805 Bannock Bum Rd
Hutchinson KS 67502

Chere Jurgens
535 E Sherman St
Hutchinson KS 67501

Susan Wilson
203 E Monroe St
Sterling KS 67579

Ashley Berhrends
3320 Clove Circle
Hutchinson KS 67502

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds,
Other

Refund

E Funds

Check

Check

Check

Check

E Funds

Check

Check

EFunds

E Funds

Check

Cash

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Attorney

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Census Enumerator

Surveyor

Retired

Manager

Amount

$25.00

$75.00

$100.00

$200.00

$250.00

$500.00

$25.00

$100.00

$100.00

$25.001

$10.001

$100.001

$120.001
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10/28/24, 7:28 AM Campaign Finance Schedule A Report

10/03/24

09/30/24

09/30/24

09/30/24

09/27/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/25/24

09/21/24

09/20/24

09/20/24

09/20/24

Betty D avis
815 Old Farm Estates Rd
Hutchinson KS 67502

Katelyn Mattson
945 Ave X
Alden KS 67512

Tyler Kersahaw
509EAveA
Hutchinson KS 67501

Rex Leonard
723 N Town St
Hutchinson KS 67502

Sandra Gustafson
100 N Main St
Apt. 806
Hutchinson KS 67501

Tomi Foust
3401 N Severance St

Hutchinson KS 67502

Candace Dixon
217 W 19th
Hutchinson KS 67502

Judy Langley
6818EBlanchardAve
Hutchinson KS 67501

Donna Davis
115 W 19th
Hutchinson KS 67502

Alien Short
1017 W 17th Ave
Hutchinson KS 67502

Janean Lanier
1114N Washington
Hutchinson KS 67502

Democratic Legislative

Victory Fund 1st District
PO Box 1914
Topeka KS 66601

Kristen Armstrong

3916 Spy glass Drive
Hutchinson KS 67502

Tammy Smith
805 Bannock Bum Rd
Hutchinson KS 67502

Debbie Bemdsen

501 Columbia
Hutchinson KS 67502

Karen Burgess
1614W22ndAve

Cash

Check

Cash

Cash

E Funds

Cash

Check

Check

Cash

Cash

Cash

EFunds

EFunds

Cash

Cash

Cash

Retired

Radio Announcer

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Farmer

Retired

Farmer

Attorney

Retired

Retired

Retired

$50.00|

$125.001

$100.001

$40.00

$50.00

$20.00

$10.00

$50.00

$30.00

$20.00

$25.00

$1,250.00

$100.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00
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10/28/24, 7:28 AM Campaign Finance Schedule A Report

09/20/24

09/20/24

09/20/24

09/20/24

09/20/24

09/17/24

09/10/24

09/06/24

09/05/24

09/03/24

09/03/24

09/03/24

08/27/24

08/19/24

08/17/24

08/14/24

Hutchinson KS 67502

Carol Moore
9820 Golf Green Court
Hutchinson KS 67502

Betty Taylor
52 Eastwood Dr

Hutchinson KS 67502

Judy Langley
6818EBlanchardAve
Hutchinson KS 67501

Sally Frame
PO Box 37
Kingsly KS 67547

Kam McEwen
5214E Mourn Lane
Hutchinson KS 67501

Andreas Meyer
5100E30thAve
Hutchinson KS 67502

Kathryn Dye
17718S Salt Marsh Rd
Turon KS 67583

Chere Jurgens
535 E Shemian St
Hutchinson KS 67501

Tammy Smith
805 Bannock Bum Rd
Hutchinson KS 67502

Tammy Smith
805 Baimock Bum Rd
Hutchinson KS 67502

Peg Stephans
4 Beachwood Lane
Hutchinson KS 67502

Jeffery Stroberg
1200 W 43rd Ave
Hutchinson KS 67502

Sandra Gustafson
100 N Main St
Apt. 806
Hutchinson KS 67501

Betty Taylor
52 Eastwood Dr

Hutchinson KS 67502

Andreas Meyer
5100E30thAve
Hutchinson KS 67502

Scott Potucek

1909E30thAve

Check

Cash

Cash

Check

Cash

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Check

Check

Check

E Funds

Check

E Funds

Check

Mayor

Retired

Farmer

Retired

Attorney

Census Enumerator

Manager

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Attorney

Retired

$50.00 i

$io.oo!

$10.00

$100.00

$10.00

$75.00

$25.00

$10.00

$25.00

$20.00

$500.00

$20.00

$50.00

$20.00

$75.00

$100.00
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10/28/24, 7:28 AM Campaign Finance Schedule A Report

08/14/24

08/14/24

08/05/24

08/05/24

08/04/24

07/28/24

07/27/24

12/28/23

Hutchinson KS 67502

Candace Dixon
217 W 19th
Hutchinson KS 67502

Kathryn Dye
177188 Salt Marsh Rd
Turon KS 67583

Tammy Smith
805 Bannock Bum Rd
Hutchinson KS 67502

Elizabeth Southern
200 IN Madison St
Hutchinson KS 67502

Chere Jurgens
535 E Sherman St
Hutchinson KS 67501

Lucas Soltow
1725 West 4th Avenue
Hutchinson KS 67501

Sandra Gustafson
100 N Main St
Apt. 806
Hutchinson KS 67501

City of South Hutchinson
2 S Main St
South Hutchinson KS
67505

Check

E Funds

E Funds

Check

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Refund

Retired

Census Enumerator

Retired

Realator

Retired

$25.001

$25.001

$25.00

$50.001

$10.00

$250.00

$50.00

$250.00

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$5315.00

$1,567.00

$0
$1,262.05

$8144.05

Prmtthis form or Go Back
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10/28/24, 7:28 AM Campaign Finance Schedule C Report
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Committee: Reno County Democrats Central Committee

Date

10/24/24

10/18/24

10/17/24

10/15/24

10/10/24

10/09/24

10/09/24

10/08/24

10/08/24

10/07/24

Name and Address

Office Aide
911EOrmeSt
Wichita KS 67211

Probst For Kansas
PO Box 3262
Hutchinson KS 67504

Think Ink and Toner
2500 N Main St G
Hutchinson KS 67502

Think Ink and Toner
2500 N Main St G
Hutchinson KS 67502

Office Aide
911EOrmeSt
Wichita KS 67211

NAACP
23 E lstAve,Ste7
Hutchinson KS 67502

Sandhills Development
HlW2ndAve
Hutchinson KS 67501

Paul Schmutz

23 Lazy Lane
Hutchinson KS 67502

Office Aide
911EOrmeSt
Wichita KS 67211

Reiger Rental
615 N Main St

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement
Candidate Name & address if
independent or in-kind expenditure in
excess of $300

Printing Postcards

Donation/Contrib Candidate Donation

Jason Probst
PO Box 3262
Hutchinson KS 67504

Supplies Office Supplies

Supplies Office Supplies

Printing Postcards

Tickets NAACP Dinner

Rental Office

Rental Popcorn Popper

Printing Postcards

Rental Chairs

Amount

$825.921

$1,680.00

$41.11

$41.11

$778.98

$550.00

$675.00

$60.00

$822.471

$173.761
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10/28/24, 7:28 AM Campaign Finance Schedule C Report

110/02/24

109/30/24

109/26/24

109/20/24

109/20/24

109/18/24

109/18/24

109/06/24

109/06/24

09/05/24

09/05/24

09/04/24

Hutchinson KS 67501

Kansas Democratic Party
5340 SW 17th Street
Topeka KS 66604

USPS
128ElstAve
Hutchinson KS 67501

USPS
128ElstAve
Hutchinson KS 67501

Shanna Henry For Kansas Senate
15614 SE 22nd St
Cheney KS 67025

Shanna Henry For Kansas Senate
15614 SE 22nd St
Cheney KS 67025

Office Aide
911EOmieSt
Wichita KS 67211

Office Aide
911EOrmeSt
Wichita KS 67211

Office Aide
911EOrmeSt
Wichita KS 67211

Strand For Reno County
890 IE 43rd
Buhler KS 67522

Probst For Kansas
PO Box 3262
Hutchinson KS 67504

Friends ofLindsay Hatfleld
104W21stAve
Hutchinson KS 67502

Lynnette For Kansas
1040WheatlandDr
Buhler KS 67522

Donation/Contrib Donation

Postage/Shipping Stamps

Postage/Shipping Stamps

Donation/Contrib Candidate Donation

Shanna Hemy
15614 SE 22nd St
Cheney KS 67025

Donation/Contrib Candidate Donation
Shanna Henry
15614 SE 22nd St
Cheney KS 67025

Printing Postcards

Printing Postcards

Printing Postcards

Donation/Contrib Candidate Donation
Garth Strand
890 IE 43rd
Buhler KS 67522

Donation/Contrib Candidate Donation
Jason Probst
PO Box 3262
Hutchinson KS 67504

Donation/Contrib Candidate Donation
Lindsey Hatfleld
104 W 21st Ave
Hutchinson KS 67502

Donation/Contrib Candidate Donation
Lynnette Krieger-Zook
1040WheatlandDr
Buhler KS 67522

$3,000.00

$168.00

$803.00

$500.00

$500.00

$360.50

$218.79

$711.91

$1,000.00

$3,000.00

$1,000.001

$3,000.001
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10/28/24, 7:28 AM Campaign Finance Schedule C Report

108/28/24

108/28/24

108/26/24

108/20/24

108/20/24

08/16/24

08/16/24

08/14/24

08/13/24

08/01/24

City of South Hutchinson
2 S Main St
South Hutchinson KS 67505

City ofHutchinson
2 S Main St
South Hutchinson KS 67505

Imprint. Corn
14550 Beechnut St
Houston TX 77083

Probst For Kansas
PO Box 3262
Hutchinson KS 67504

Reno County Democratic Women
52 Eastwood Dr
Hutchinson KS 67502

Strand For Reno County
890 IE 43rd
Buhler KS 67522

Friends ofLindsay Hatfleld
104 W 21st Ave
Hutchinson KS 67502

Lynnette For Kansas
1040WheatlandDr
Buhler KS 67522

USPS
USE 1st Ave
Hutchinson KS 67501

Art Center

405 N Washington St
Hutchinson KS 67501

Rental Venue Deposit

Rental Venue Rent

Miscellaneous Buttons

Donation/Contrib Candidate Donation
Jason Probst
PO Box 3262
Hutchinson KS 67504

Donation/Contrib Donation

Donation/Contrib Candidate Donation
Garth Strand

Buhler KS 67522

Donation/Contrib Candidate Donation
Lindsey Hatfield
104 W 21st Ave
Hutchinson KS 67502

Donation/Contrib Candidate Donation

Lynnette Krieger-Zook
1040WheatlandDr
Buhler KS 67522

Postage/Shipping Stamps

Rental Venue Rent

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$250.00

$150.00

$1,255.00

$2,000.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$2,000.00

$120.00

$100.001

$27285.551

$39.701

$27325.25]
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