

# Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 10/28/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Campaign Finance Organization Name: Reno County Democrats Central Committee Filing Report Address: PO Box 622 Address2: City: Hutchinson Zip: 67504		Check only if appropriate	Amended Filing	Termination Report
Address2: City: <b>Hutchinson</b> Zip: <b>67504</b>	Campaign Finance	Organization Name: Reno County	Democrats Central	Committee
City: Hutchinson Zip: 67504	Filing Report	Address: PO Box 622		
·		Address2:		
Obstantian Harry Dhamas Obstantian Dustantia Dhamas (C20) 250 0003		City: Hutchinson Zip: 67504		
Chairperson Home Phone: Chairperson Business Phone: (620) 259-0993		Chairperson Home Phone: Chairp	person Business Phor	ne: <b>(620) 259-0993</b>

Party Committee PAC

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD		\$24,833.71
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) <u>view/print</u>	\$8,144.05
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$32,977.76
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) <u>view/print</u>	\$27,325.25
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$5,652.51
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) <u>view/print</u>	\$0.00
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) <u>view/print</u>	\$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/26/2024 2:21:14 PM Signature of Treasurer: Candace Dixon

Print this form or Go Back

## **SCHEDULE A**

## CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Committee: Reno County Democrats Central Committee

	Name and Address	Type of Payment	Occupation of	
Date	of Contributor	Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds, Other	Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount
10/24/24	City of Hutchinson 125 E Ave B Hutchinson KS 67501	Refund		\$25.00
10/21/24	Andreas Meyer 5100 E 30th Ave Hutchinson KS 67502	E Funds	Attorney	\$75.00
10/17/24	Rex Leonard 723 N Town St Hutchinson KS 67501	Check	Retired	\$100.00
10/17/24	Lynnette Lacy 4407 Spyglass Dr Hutchinson KS 67502	Check	Retired	\$200.00
10/17/24	Keith Ferguson 3103 Farmington Rd Hutchinson KS 67501	Check	Retired	\$250.00
10/17/24	Donna Davis 115 W 19th Hutchinson KS 67502	Check	Retired	\$500.00
10/15/24	Kathryn Dye 17718 S Salt Marsh Rd Turon KS 67583	E Funds	Census Enumerator	\$25.00
10/10/24	Homer Gilson 201 W 5th Ave Hutchinson KS 67501	Check	Surveyor	\$100.00
10/10/24	Dan McMahon 300 W 15th Ave Hutchinson KS 67501	Check		\$100.00
10/09/24	Tammy Smith 805 Bannock Burn Rd Hutchinson KS 67502	E Funds	Retired	\$25.00
10/08/24	Chere Jurgens 535 E Sherman St Hutchinson KS 67501	E Funds	Manager	\$10.00
10/03/24	Susan Wilson 203 E Monroe St Sterling KS 67579	Check		\$100.00
10/03/24	Ashley Berhrends 3320 Clove Circle Hutchinson KS 67502	Cash		\$120.00

10/03/24	Betty Davis 815 Old Farm Estates Rd Hutchinson KS 67502	Cash	Retired	\$50.00
09/30/24	Katelyn Mattson 945 Ave X Alden KS 67512	Check	Radio Announcer	\$125.00
09/30/24	Tyler Kersahaw 509 E Ave A Hutchinson KS 67501	Cash	Retired	\$100.00
09/30/24	Rex Leonard 723 N Town St Hutchinson KS 67502	Cash	Retired	\$40.00
09/27/24	Sandra Gustafson 100 N Main St Apt. 806 Hutchinson KS 67501	E Funds	Retired	\$50.00
09/26/24	Tomi Foust 3401 N Severance St Hutchinson KS 67502	Cash	Retired	\$20.00
09/26/24	Candace Dixon 217 W 19th Hutchinson KS 67502	Check	Retired	\$10.00
09/26/24	Judy Langley 6818 E Blanchard Ave Hutchinson KS 67501	Check	Farmer	\$50.00
09/26/24	Donna Davis 115 W 19th Hutchinson KS 67502	Cash	Retired	\$30.00
09/26/24	Allen Short 1017 W 17th Ave Hutchinson KS 67502	Cash	Farmer	\$20.00
09/26/24	Janean Lanier 1114 N Washington Hutchinson KS 67502	Cash		\$25.00
09/25/24	Democratic Legislative Victory Fund 1st District PO Box 1914 Topeka KS 66601	E Funds		\$1,250.00
09/21/24	Kristen Armstrong 3916 Spyglass Drive Hutchinson KS 67502	E Funds	Attorney	\$100.00
09/20/24	Tammy Smith 805 Bannock Burn Rd Hutchinson KS 67502	Cash	Retired	\$10.00
09/20/24	Debbie Berndsen 501 Columbia Hutchinson KS 67502	Cash	Retired	\$10.00
09/20/24	Karen Burgess 1614 W 22nd Ave	Cash	Retired	\$10.00

8/24, 7:28 AM	Hutchinson KS 67502	Campaig	n Finance Schedule A Report	
09/20/24	Carol Moore 9820 Golf Green Court Hutchinson KS 67502	Check	Mayor	\$50.00
09/20/24	Betty Taylor 52 Eastwood Dr Hutchinson KS 67502	Cash	Retired	\$10.00
09/20/24	Judy Langley 6818 E Blanchard Ave Hutchinson KS 67501	Cash	Farmer	\$10.00
09/20/24	Sally Frame PO Box 37 Kingsly KS 67547	Check		\$100.00
09/20/24	Kam McEwen 5214 E Mourn Lane Hutchinson KS 67501	Cash	Retired	\$10.00
09/17/24	Andreas Meyer 5100 E 30th Ave Hutchinson KS 67502	E Funds	Attorney	\$75.00
09/10/24	Kathryn Dye 17718 S Salt Marsh Rd Turon KS 67583	E Funds	Census Enumerator	\$25.00
09/06/24	Chere Jurgens 535 E Sherman St Hutchinson KS 67501	E Funds	Manager	\$10.00
09/05/24	Tammy Smith 805 Bannock Burn Rd Hutchinson KS 67502	E Funds	Retired	\$25.00
09/03/24	Tammy Smith 805 Bannock Burn Rd Hutchinson KS 67502	Check	Retired	\$20.00
09/03/24	Peg Stephans 4 Beachwood Lane Hutchinson KS 67502	Check	Retired	\$500.00
09/03/24	Jeffery Stroberg 1200 W 43rd Ave Hutchinson KS 67502	Check	Retired	\$20.00
08/27/24	Sandra Gustafson 100 N Main St Apt. 806 Hutchinson KS 67501	E Funds	Retired	\$50.00
08/19/24	Betty Taylor 52 Eastwood Dr Hutchinson KS 67502	Check		\$20.00
08/17/24	Andreas Meyer 5100 E 30th Ave Hutchinson KS 67502	E Funds	Attorney	\$75.00
08/14/24	Scott Potucek 1909 E 30th Ave	Check	Retired	\$100.00

28/24, 1:20 AIVI	_	• Oampai	gir i illanoc Gonedale / (Nopoli	1
	Hutchinson KS 67502			
08/14/24	Candace Dixon 217 W 19th Hutchinson KS 67502	Check	Retired	\$25.00
08/14/24	Kathryn Dye 17718 S Salt Marsh Rd Turon KS 67583	E Funds	Census Enumerator	\$25.00
08/05/24	Tammy Smith 805 Bannock Burn Rd Hutchinson KS 67502	E Funds	Retired	\$25.00
08/05/24	Elizabeth Southern 2001 N Madison St Hutchinson KS 67502	Check		\$50.00
08/04/24	Chere Jurgens 535 E Sherman St Hutchinson KS 67501	E Funds		\$10.00
07/28/24	Lucas Soltow 1725 West 4th Avenue Hutchinson KS 67501	E Funds	Realator	\$250.00
07/27/24	Sandra Gustafson 100 N Main St Apt. 806 Hutchinson KS 67501	E Funds	Retired	\$50.00
12/28/23	City of South Hutchinson 2 S Main St South Hutchinson KS 67505	Refund		\$250.00
Total Itemiz	\$5315.00			
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)				\$1,567.00
Sale of Poli	tical Materials (Unitemized)			\$0
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known				\$1,262.05
TOTAL REC	\$8144.05			

## **SCHEDULE C**

# EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

**Committee: Reno County Democrats Central Committee** 

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement Candidate Name & address if independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300	Amount
10/24/24	Office Aide 911 E Orme St Wichita KS 67211	Printing Postcards	\$825.92
10/18/24	Probst For Kansas PO Box 3262 Hutchinson KS 67504	Donation/Contrib Candidate Donation Jason Probst PO Box 3262 Hutchinson KS 67504	\$1,680.00
10/17/24	Think Ink and Toner 2500 N Main St G Hutchinson KS 67502	Supplies Office Supplies	\$41.11
10/15/24	Think Ink and Toner 2500 N Main St G Hutchinson KS 67502	Supplies Office Supplies	\$41.11
10/10/24	Office Aide 911 E Orme St Wichita KS 67211	Printing Postcards	\$778.98
10/09/24	NAACP 23 E 1st Ave, Ste 7 Hutchinson KS 67502	Tickets NAACP Dinner	\$550.00
10/09/24	Sandhills Development 111 W 2nd Ave Hutchinson KS 67501	Rental Office	\$675.00
10/08/24	Paul Schmutz 23 Lazy Lane Hutchinson KS 67502	Rental Popcorn Popper	\$60.00
10/08/24	Office Aide 911 E Orme St Wichita KS 67211	Printing Postcards	\$822.47
10/07/24	Reiger Rental 615 N Main St	Rental Chairs	\$173.76

28/24, 7:28 AM		Campaign Finance Schedule C Report	
	Hutchinson KS 67501		
10/02/24	Kansas Democratic Party 5340 SW 17th Street Topeka KS 66604	Donation/Contrib Donation	\$3,000.00
09/30/24	USPS 128 E 1st Ave Hutchinson KS 67501	Postage/Shipping Stamps	\$168.00
09/26/24	USPS 128 E 1st Ave Hutchinson KS 67501	Postage/Shipping Stamps	\$803.00
09/20/24	Shanna Henry For Kansas Senate 15614 SE 22nd St Cheney KS 67025	Donation/Contrib Candidate Donation Shanna Henry 15614 SE 22nd St Cheney KS 67025	\$500.00
09/20/24	Shanna Henry For Kansas Senate 15614 SE 22nd St Cheney KS 67025	Donation/Contrib Candidate Donation Shanna Henry 15614 SE 22nd St Cheney KS 67025	\$500.00
09/18/24	Office Aide 911 E Orme St Wichita KS 67211	Printing Postcards	\$360.50
09/18/24	Office Aide 911 E Orme St Wichita KS 67211	Printing Postcards	\$218.79
09/06/24	Office Aide 911 E Orme St Wichita KS 67211	Printing Postcards	\$711.91
09/06/24	Strand For Reno County 8901 E 43rd Buhler KS 67522	Donation/Contrib Candidate Donation Garth Strand 8901 E 43rd Buhler KS 67522	\$1,000.00
09/05/24	Probst For Kansas PO Box 3262 Hutchinson KS 67504	Donation/Contrib Candidate Donation Jason Probst PO Box 3262 Hutchinson KS 67504	\$3,000.00
09/05/24	Friends of Lindsay Hatfield 104 W 21st Ave Hutchinson KS 67502	Donation/Contrib Candidate Donation Lindsey Hatfield 104 W 21st Ave Hutchinson KS 67502	\$1,000.00
09/04/24	Lynnette For Kansas 1040 Wheatland Dr Buhler KS 67522	Donation/Contrib Candidate Donation Lynnette Krieger-Zook 1040 Wheatland Dr Buhler KS 67522	\$3,000.00

	City of Court Have I in a	Rental Venue Deposit	
08/28/24	City of South Hutchinson 2 S Main St South Hutchinson KS 67505		\$250.00
08/28/24	City of Hutchinson 2 S Main St South Hutchinson KS 67505	Rental Venue Rent	\$150.00
08/26/24	Imprint.Com 14550 Beechnut St. Houston TX 77083	Miscellaneous Buttons	\$1,255.00
08/20/24	Probst For Kansas PO Box 3262 Hutchinson KS 67504	Donation/Contrib Candidate Donation Jason Probst PO Box 3262 Hutchinson KS 67504	\$2,000.00
08/20/24	Reno County Democratic Women 52 Eastwood Dr Hutchinson KS 67502	Donation/Contrib Donation	\$500.00
08/16/24	Strand For Reno County 8901 E 43rd Buhler KS 67522	Donation/Contrib Candidate Donation Garth Strand Buhler KS 67522	\$500.00
08/16/24	Friends of Lindsay Hatfield 104 W 21st Ave Hutchinson KS 67502	Donation/Contrib Candidate Donation Lindsey Hatfield 104 W 21st Ave Hutchinson KS 67502	\$500.00
08/14/24	Lynnette For Kansas 1040 Wheatland Dr Buhler KS 67522	Donation/Contrib Candidate Donation Lynnette Krieger-Zook 1040 Wheatland Dr Buhler KS 67522	\$2,000.00
08/13/24	USPS 128 E 1st Ave Hutchinson KS 67501	Postage/Shipping Stamps	\$120.00
Art Center 405 N Washington St Hutchinson KS 67501  Rental Venue Rent			\$100.00
Total Itemized Expenditures This Period			\$27285.55
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less			\$39.70
TOTAL EXPE	\$27325.25		